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FONDEE EN 1881

PRESS INFORMATION

Games of the XXXII Olympiad
Tokyo (JPN), 24 July — 08 August 2021

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS QUALIFIERS

WOMEN

Criteria 1 - WCH 2019, Tokyo-JPN (NOC)

JPN

CAN

CHN

FRA

GBR

| O | B W NP

ROC

Criteria 2 — Continental Quota (NOC)

7 EGY

Criteria 3 — Ranking World Cup 2019/2021 (NOC)

8 CHN
9 JPN
10 GBR
11 ROC
12 USA
13 NZL
14 AUS
15 MEX
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Reallocation of Host Country (Nominative

16 Samantha SMITH - CAN
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS QUALIFIERS

MEN
Criteria 1 - WCH 2019, Tokyo-JPN (NOC)
1 CHN
2 BLR
3 ROC
4 JPN
5 FRA
Criteria 2 — Continental Quota (NOC)
6 EGY
7 COL
Criteria 3 — Ranking World Cui 2019/2021 iNOCi
8 BLR
9 CHN
10 ROC
11 JPN
12 NZL
13 POR
14 AUS
15 UKR
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Reallocation of Tripartite Commission (Nominative

16 Aliaksei SHOSTAK - USA

Lausanne, 16 June 2021

(end of document)
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